
Instruction Manual

 

 

 



Part List 

Back Panel B Front Panel C SidePanel 

(lpc) (lpc) 

D TopPanel 

(lpc) 



Hardware 

2 3 

M6x35 (14pcs) (14 pcs) Allen Key (1 pc) 

Glass (1 pc) 



1 

C 

1 2 

'® @ 
(£ $am J 
(s□w 100

3f]
2pcs 

M6x35 
2pcs 

1 

(£ �801 J

(s□w 100
3f]

/ 
/ I 

/ I 
,/' I 

,,,, I 
,, I 

/ 
/ 

/ 

2 

3pcs 

M6x35 
3pcs 

STEP 1:   NOTE: Do not completely tighten the screws until the product is completely 
assembled.

STEP 2: 



1 

(� $am J
(s□w 1003f]

3pcs 

M6x35 
3pcs 

pcs 

M6x35 

2 

6pcs 

STEP 3:

STEP 4:  Fully tighten all screws.



100\

STEP 5:   Insert the glass top.



Quality and Safety Guidelines: 

• Please follow the static and dynamic weight capacity limits provided on this item. 
If you are unsure of the weight capacities for this product, email us at 
customerexperience@theubiquegroup.com or call 866-552-2810. 

• Please use this item on a stable, level surface only. All table feet/legs/base should 
contact the flooring surface when in use. Do not use this item if any instability is 
detected. 

• Please inspect this product regularly to make sure there are no damaged or worn 
parts. Also inspect to make sure all hardware is tightened correctly and securely. 

• For inspection instructions, please email us at 
customerexperience@theubiquegroup.com or call 866-552-2810. 

• For maintenance instructions and replacement parts, please email us at 
customerexperience@theubiquegroup.com or call 866-552-2810. 

• If any parts are damaged or worn, please stop using the product. Repair this 
product with manufacturer supplied parts only. 

•
• This item is intended as a table only, do not climb or stand on this item. 

• Do not use this item as a TV stand.

• To prevent pinching or crushing injuries, ensure all areas are clear when adding 
the table top.

• Do not slide the item when moving it. 

• Store indoors away from moisture. For additional storage instructions, please 
email us at customerexperience@theubiquegroup.com or call 866-552-2810. 

• Please visit www.theubiquegroup.com for our product warranty details or email us 
at customerexperience@theubiquegroup.com or call 866-552-2810. 




